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Brit Agirlik  Koli Ebat

Kutu Koli
Adet Adet

Kod No

Zaman Roleleri

Uriin Tanimi

253 x 138 x 103
253 x 138 x 103
253 x 138 x 103
253 x 138 x 103

22
22
22
22

1
1
1
1

152070009
152070010

TMR-30 (2-30sn)

TMR-60 (2-60sn)

TMR-01 (0,1 sn-99,9 saat) 152070011

TMR-02 (0,5 sn-30 saat)

152070012



